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ラマン分光器Rm1で測定したサンプルデータ-例　

-1・Spectral range : -11. 200-2400cm (spctral resolution 8.5cm )-1 2. 200-3100cm (spctral resolution 10cm )

3. 200-3700cm (spctral resolution 12cm )-1 -1 4. 200-4510cm (spctral resolution 16cm )
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4種類のレンジから選択下さい。　
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_____________________________Optical Network International ____

Polarization Insensitive Circulator-780, 830, 850nm

Specifications
Parameters Unit

op) nm

Operating Wavlength Range nm

Typ. Insertion Loss (23℃) dB

Insertion Loss (23℃) dB

Isolation (23℃ all SOP) dB

Crosstalk (P1 to P3) dB

Return Loss dB

WDL dB

Power Handling mW

Fiber Type

Dimension mm
Operating Temperature (Top) ℃

Storage Temperature ℃

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information
①-②-③③③-④④④-⑤-⑥⑥⑥⑥⑥⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧

① Port 3=3 Port;

② Grade P=P Grade;

③ Wavelength 780; 830; 850;

④ Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube; 3mm=3mm Loose Tube;

⑤ Fiber Length 1=1m;

⑥ Fiber Type HI 780;

⑦ Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;

⑧ Package 96.6x28x27;

3 Port

780, 830, 850

±10

1.3

1.8
20

45

50
0.2

300

HI 780

96.6x28x27

10 ~ 50

-10 ~ +60

CIR-
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<-=>'-1)*+/-)%'?'<-=>':2/8,%'@)11'
@)A'-%12,/-)%'*)11'?'(B@'
45/-6+*'(+/>'C5)DE'F,22' '
Application 
F-G2,)5-/6'H&5*-I-2,'
7HJK'F-G2,)5/-61'@-%L'
F-G2,)5/-6'ME1/2&1'J21/-%='
F-G2,)5/-6'@HN'ME1/2&1'

'

Specifications 
' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' JE52'
(+,+&2/2,' O'(),/'

452,+/-%='A+32*2%=/>'9%&;' !"#"'

P+%QA-Q/>9%&;' !"'

01)*+/-)%9QP;' R"9JE5SRTQP;'

0%12,/-)%'@)11'9QP;' RS!9JE5'!SU;'
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7,)11'J+*L'9QP;' $T' '
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F-G2,'@2%=/>'9&;' "SU'

452,+/-%='/2&52,+/8,2'9 ;' "'W'XY"'

M/),+=2'/2&52,+/8,2'9 ;' Z$"'W'XUT'

B-&2%1-)%1'9&&;' O$DUS$DUS$'

Package Dimensions  

'
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Specifications
Parameters Unit

op) nm

c±20, 23℃) dB
℃) dB

Cross Talk dB
PDL dB
Return Loss dB
Average Power W
Peak Power for ns Pulse kW
Fiber Type
Operating Temperature (Top) ℃
Storage Temperature ℃
Dimensions mm

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information
①-②-③③③③-④④④-⑤-⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧-⑨⑨

① Port 3=3 Port;
② Grade P=P Grade;
③ Wavelength 1940=1940; 2000=2000nm;
④ Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube; 3mm=3mm Loose Tube;
⑤ Fiber Type 1=SMF-28e;
⑥ Fiber Length 1=1m;
⑦ Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;
⑧ Package Size 5.5x50; 
⑨ Handling Power 1W; 2W; 5W;

SMF-28e
-5 ~ +70

-40 ~ +85
5.5x50

CIR-

3 Port
1940, 2000
≥16

1, 2, 5
10

!"#$%&%'()*&+,,

-%*'()*&%,,.
/

0(12$333333333

+
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Features Applications
Low Insertion Loss Fiber Laser
High Extinction Ratio & High Isolation Instrument Fiber Equipment 
High Stability and Reliability

Specifications
Parameters Unit
Center Wavelength nm
Insertion Loss, 23℃ dB
Isolation, 23℃ dB
Extinction Ratio dB
Crosstalk dB
Return Loss dB
Fiber Type --
Axis Alignment --
Average Optical Power W
Peak Power for ns Pulse KW
Operating Temperature ℃
Storage Temperature ℃
Package mm

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information
①-②-③③③③-④④④-⑤-⑥⑥⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧-⑨⑨

① Port 3=3 Port;
② Type F=Fast Axis Blocked;
③ Wavelength 1950; 2000; 2050; 2100;
④ Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 
⑤ Fiber Type 5=PM1550; P9=PM1950; P10=PM-GDF-10/130-2000-M
⑥ Length 0.8=0.8m;
⑦ Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;
⑧ Package Size 10x32.5x59; 
⑨ Power Handling 1W; 2W; 5W; 10W;

10
-5 ~ +70

-40 ~ +85
10x32.5x59

PMCIR

Values
1950, 2000, 2050, 2100

PM1550 Fiber, PM 1950 Fiber, PM-GDF-10/130-2000-M

1, 2, 5, 10
Fast Axls Blocked, Slow Axis Pass

_____________________________
Opneti Communications Co.       Tel: +86 755 2673 4071       www.opneti.com       sales@opneti.com QCF Ver: 1306  _

    

_____________________________Optical Network International ____

Features Applications
Low Insertion Loss Fiber Laser
High Extinction Ratio & High Isolation Instrument Fiber Equipment 
High Stability and Reliability

Specifications
Parameters Unit
Center Wavelength nm
Insertion Loss, 23℃ dB
Isolation, 23℃ dB
Extinction Ratio dB
Crosstalk dB
Return Loss dB
Fiber Type --
Axis Alignment --
Average Optical Power W
Peak Power for ns Pulse KW
Operating Temperature ℃
Storage Temperature ℃
Package mm

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information
①-②-③③③③-④④④-⑤-⑥⑥⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧⑧-⑨⑨

① Port 3=3 Port;
② Type F=Fast Axis Blocked;
③ Wavelength 1950; 2000; 2050; 2100;
④ Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 
⑤ Fiber Type 5=PM1550; P9=PM1950; P10=PM-GDF-10/130-2000-M
⑥ Length 0.8=0.8m;
⑦ Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;
⑧ Package Size 10x32.5x59; 
⑨ Power Handling 1W; 2W; 5W; 10W;

10
-5 ~ +70

-40 ~ +85
10x32.5x59

PMCIR

Values
1950, 2000, 2050, 2100

PM1550 Fiber, PM 1950 Fiber, PM-GDF-10/130-2000-M

1, 2, 5, 10
Fast Axls Blocked, Slow Axis Pass
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ニュース　
詳しく問合せ：有限会社アミスター
〒143-0027 東京都大田区中馬込1-15-8-209

TEL:03-5746-0331 FAX:03-5746-0332

E-mail: info@amistar.jp http://www.amistar.jp

有限会社アミスター

ラマン分光器Rm1で測定したサンプルデータ-例　

-1・Spectral range : -11. 200-2400cm (spctral resolution 8.5cm )-1 2. 200-3100cm (spctral resolution 10cm )

3. 200-3700cm (spctral resolution 12cm )-1 -1 4. 200-4510cm (spctral resolution 16cm )

-1

-1 -1

4種類のレンジから選択下さい。　


